3/7/23, 9:45 AM

2:20 PM 03/05/23
Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: ©3/04/23

Paying to

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
17
17
17
17.

17.
19.
20.
23.

400.
400.
415.
416.
416.
417.

Barrel R

Contact:
Location:

Barrel Race America Software

ace America, Version 12.9 Page 1

Deb Christy 785 543 7829
Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE

C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday 3D Youth
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Total = $ 480.00, Rider count = 24

= 7, Pool = $ 240.00
= 7, Pool = $ 144.00
= 4, Pool = $ 96.00
=6

1D Placings
Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace
Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash
Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi
Shelby Layher on Brownie
Gracee Downing on WL Frenchmans Mocha
Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red
Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin

2D Placings
Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon
Carley Cooper on Opie
Shelby Layher on Snickers
Vivian Roach on Whiskey NR
Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
Demi Schippers on Duke
Vivian Roach on Johnny

3D Placings
Natalia Wehrman on Houston
Finley Schippers on Izzy
Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet
Paisley Anderson on Valentine Blu Casanov
Maddy McGee on Karen
Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash
Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
Bailey Workman on FL Fast N Furious
Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey
Chelsi Brown on Bailey
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